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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse 54601 (608) 386-6850 ksmaby@charter.net
Secretary Saint Croix D2 Bradley Hopp 173 Hwy 63 Baldwin 54002 (715) 441-9164 hoppbrad@hotmail.com
Chair Price D1 Tony Blattler N9290 Up River Rd Phillips 54555 (715) 332-5121 BLATTLER56@GMAIL.COM

Bayfield D1 Kathleen Presnell 421 Rice Ave. Bayfield 54814 (715) 779-0175 starlit.kitchen@gmail.com
Dane D10 Brad Wagner 5425 Upland Trail Middleton 53562 (608) 358-0291 brad.wagner@charter.net
Waukesha D11 MarySusan Diedrich N61W23344 Tulip Lane Sussex 53089 (414) 379-3770 msd55@att.net
Chippewa D2 Allan Brown 36328 130 th Ave Stanley 54768 (715) 829-2587 brown_stanleyrepublican@yahoo.com
Oconto D4 Lowell Suring 10685 County Road A Suring 54174 (541) 908-1346 lowell@northern-ecologic.com
Langlade D4 David Kuhr W7642 Hwy AA Antigo 54409 (715) 627-4280 cozycompanionsfarm@gmail.com
Adams D6 Butch Roberts 1961 1St Drive Coloma 54930 (608) 547-1242 sandyvalley@mac.com
Clark D6 LaVonne Liebzeit 522 Parkway St Granton 54436 (715) 937-1185 vonshome@tds.net
Outagamie D7 Matt McHugh W10026 Allcan Rd New London 54961 (920) 740-6674 Mattmchugh920@gmail.com
Marquette D7 Fred Wollenburg W2540 Grouse Road Dalton 53926 (608) 617-4151 wollenburgf@gmail.com
Manitowoc D8 Larry Bonde 412 Rockville Rd Kiel 53042 (920) 286-3327 lbonde@tds.net
Columbia D9 James Burmeister 646 Pease Rd Pardeeville 53954 (608) 429-2905 burmji@gmail.com
Sauk D9 Gary Dieck E2326 Crandall Dr Wonewoc 53968 (608) 464-3290 gdieck@centurytel.net

DNR Liaison Law Matt Wehn 201517 County Rd S Milladore 54454 (608) 419-2077 matthew.wehn@wisconsin.gov	
DNR Liaison Chandra Harvey P.O. Box 7921 - LS/8 Madison 53707 (608) 266-7588 Chandra.Harvey@Wisconsin.gov

2023 WCC Rules and Resolutions Advisory Committee

Rules and Resolutions Advisory Committee:

Legal Services

The mission of the Rules and Resolutions Committee is to review the “Code of Procedure” doctrine that governs the Congress in order to ensure its 
relevance. This Committee will also provide a conduit for citizen resolutions allowing the exchange of ideas and information between individuals or groups 
and the Congress by reviewing and assigning voter approved resolutions to Conservation Congress advisory committees. It is our purpose to support the 
noble concept that all citizens have a voice in regards to Wisconsin’s Natural Resources. 

We will review the rules governing the Conservation Congress when asked by the District Leadership Council or Executive Committee and will provide 
possible changes for their review. We will regularly review and assign citizen-approved resolutions to advisory committees for action on said resolutions. We 
value citizen involvement, to ensure the prosperity of our Natural Resources, full and proper use of our Natural Resources, now and for future generations.
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